
Vendor Name VENDOR EMAIL VENDOR CIVIC ADDRESS Vendor Contact Name Tel#
Select Medical Connections Ltd jackie@selectmedconnections.com #104 - 3823 Henning Drive Burnaby V5C 6P3 Jackie Barber 604-484-6355
Sympatico Medical Solutions sympaticomed@gmail.com 7741 Lancaster Cresent Prince George BC V2N 3R2 Kimberly Kidson 877-731-4175 x102
McCare Global Healthcare Services Romik@mccareglobal.com 1587 Main Street, Winnipeg, MB, R2V 1Y2 Romik Babakhanians 204-480-4086
Northern Nursing Solutions michelle@northernnursingsolutions.com 85 Summerfield Close SW Airdrie Alberta T4B 1Y1 Michelle Bernier 403-510-9443
Solutions Staffing Inc Jeff.Shannon@solutionsstaffing.ca #708 - 1155 West Pender Street Vancouver BC V6E 2P4 Jeff Shannon 866-355-8355
Calian Ltd wesley.karges@calian.com 770 Palladium Drive Ottowa ON K2V 1C8 Wes Karges 780.915.6540 
Quick Care Ltd. services@quickcareltd.com 1854 Templeton Avenue, Winnipeg, MB, R2P 1T3 Krystle Chiu 204-731-0210
Health Staffing Int. admin@healthstaffing.org #205 – 810 Quayside Drive New Westminster BC V3M 6B9 Carlos Hampe 604-723-8291
Plan A British Columbia natalie@jointheateam.com PO Box 27023 Cityview PO Kamloops BC V2E 0B2 Natalie Seller 250-828-0317 
Goodwill Staffing (Aka 1974974 Ont Inc.)debra@goodwillstaffing.ca 343 Preston Street 11th Floor Ottawa Ont K1S 1N4 Debra Ivongbe 343-777-0537
FirstCare Solutions Inc. admin@firstcaresolutions.ca 1839 201 Portage Ave Winnipeg MA R3B 3k6 Arun Kurumpurath 204-996-8877
Flo Medical Staffing admin@flomedicalstaffing.ca PMB# 708 185 - 911 Yates Street Victoria BC V8V 4Y9 Jordan Hartzell 250-800-4733
Promed HR Solutions Inc helen@promedhr.ca 626 Colby Road Comox BC V9M 4H8 Helen Byrne 365-323-0080
Apollo Staffing Solutions Inc. ceo@apollostaffingsolutions.com 106-2621 Portage Avenue Winnipeg. Manitoba. R3J 0P7 Andrews Baah 204-390-8600
Elite Intellicare Services clientcare@eliteintellicarestaffing.com 26 Wheelwright Way, Oak Bluff, MB, R4G 0C3 John Vincent 855-303-5483
Help Nursing Agency Inc chris@helpnursing.ca 11158 Lincoln Drive Delta BC V4E1N6 Chris Mackoruk 604-626-9502
Advanced Home Care Solutions Inc clinicaldirector@advancedhomecaresolutions.com2008 Ethel St Kelowna, BC V1Y 2Z5 Kris Stewart 888-280-6185-102  


